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Home Sales February 2021 Madison, NJ
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Property Address

CEDAR ST*

BUCKINGHAM DR*

S OAK CT*

KINGSTON CT*

MYRTLE AVE*

LATHROP AVE*
HILLCREST RD*
ROSEDALE AVE*

VALLEY RD*

BROADVIEW AVE*

Month of
February-21

Original
List Price
oLP

$430,000
$539,000
$649,000
$585,000
$699,900
$1,299,999
$1,450,000
$1,399,000
$1,420,000
$1,795,000

Average List Price
Average Sold Price
Average Days on Market

Ratio SP/LP

List Price
at Contract

LP

$430,000
$495,000
$619,000
$585,000
$699,900
$1,299,999
$1,450,000
$1,399,000
$1,420,000
$1,795,000

$1,019,290
$995,020
48.20
97.62%

Prominent Sotheby’s

Properties

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

309 Springfield Avenue
Summit, New Jersey 07901
908-313-2855

Sold
Price
SP

$431,000
$475,000
$610,000
$615,200
$680,000
$1,275,000
$1,359,000
$1,360,000
$1,420,000
$1,725,000

www.KimCannon.com
Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Information is for reference only and should not be considered a recommendation.

Days on Ratio
Market  SP/LP
14 100.23%
80 95.96%
146 98.55%
21 105.16%
30 97.16%
28 98.08%
57 93.72%
7 97.21%
54 100.00%
45 96.10%



