

Prominent | Sotheby's | Properties | International Realty

309 Springfield Avenue Summit, New Jersey 07901 908-313-2855

Home Sales February 2021 Madison, NJ

		Original	List Price	Sold	Days c	on Ratio
		List Price	at Contract	Price	Marke	et SP/LP
	Property Address	OLP	LP	SP		
12	CEDAR ST*	\$430,000	\$430,000	\$431,000	14	100.23%
14	BUCKINGHAM DR*	\$539,000	\$495,000	\$475,000	80	95.96%
14	S OAK CT*	\$649,000	\$619,000	\$610,000	146	98.55%
135	KINGSTON CT*	\$585,000	\$585,000	\$615,200	21	105.16%
59	MYRTLE AVE*	\$699,900	\$699,900	\$680,000	30	97.16%
24	LATHROP AVE*	\$1,299,999	\$1,299,999	\$1,275,000	28	98.08%
14	HILLCREST RD*	\$1,450,000	\$1,450,000	\$1,359,000	57	93.72%
96	ROSEDALE AVE*	\$1,399,000	\$1,399,000	\$1,360,000	7	97.21%
77	VALLEY RD*	\$1,420,000	\$1,420,000	\$1,420,000	54	100.00%
29	BROADVIEW AVE*	\$1,795,000	\$1,795,000	\$1,725,000	45	96.10%

Month of	Average List Price	\$1,019,290		
February-21	Average Sold Price	\$995,020		
rebluary-21	•	• •		
	Average Days on Market	48.20		
	Ratio SP/LP	97.62%		